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<Efficiency indicators> %hZ14¥

OLCoOoONOOTULTRA,WNH

<

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

. Worker efficiency (HE)EEM)
. Allocation degree (&fEE)

. Throughput (£E=)

. Allocation efficiency (B7arzh)
. Utilization Efficiency (FIAR%h2<)
. OEE Index (FXfm#sazhE)

. NEE Index (IERRE%fEZIZR)

. Availability (GEBEZIMHE)

. Effectiveness (TFExhZR)

Quality indicators> m&

Quality ratio (@mEZR. Rm3)
Preparation degree (EZHYE)
Technical usage level (G&EfREFIAXK)
First pass yield (BH{7X)

Scrap degree (REES)

Scrap ratio (BEER)

Production process ratio (TFEFIAX)
Rework ratio (FEZXR)

Fall-off ratio (=)

<Capacity index> Fv/N\>74

19.
20.

21.
22.

Machine capability index (#tEE1362% : Cm)
Critical machine capability index

(DT hIVEEARAE S3EER © Cmk)

Process capability mdex (THE8ENTEEL - Cp)
Critical process capablllty index

(DT HIVIFZRESIIEEL : Cpk)
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<Environmental indicators> &%

23.
24.
25.
26.

Ratio of used material (#4#HEAXK)
Harmful substances (BE¥)&
Hazardous waste ratio (fEMEY)EREXR)
Comprehensive energy consumption
(EIRILF—HESR)

<Inventory management indicators> EEER

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.

Inventory turns (TEEEERXR)
Finished goods ratio (&)
Integrated goods ratio (& Enu-’?—)
Production lost ratio (RGFEEXR)
Storage and transportation Iost ratio
(TEEEXFREEX)

Other lost ratio (ZDhFEEXR)

<Maintenance indicators> &%

33.

Equipment load rate (GREEREER)

34. Mean time between failures (FEIHFEREE)

35.

Corrective maintenance ratio (ERESXR)

T
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